resulting from the integration of TD Waterhouse. No assurance can be given with respect to the estimated revenue
opportunities and operating cost savings that are expected to be realized as a result of the integration of TD
Waterhouse.
TD AMERITRADE expects to incur approximately $55 million to $65 million of nonrecurring pre-tax charges
(approximately $34 million to $39 million net of income taxes) resulting directly from the acquisition, which will be
included in income within 12 months following the closing of the acquisition. These charges include re-branding
costs, client communications, Ameritrade contract termination costs and Ameritrade employee involuntary
termination costs. These charges are not reflected in the pro forma results of operations.

37

Edgar Filing: TD AMERITRADE HOLDING CORP - Form 8-K/A

Table of Contents 57

Table of Contents

TD AMERITRADE HOLDING CORPORATION
UNAUDITED PRO FORMA COMBINED CONDENSED STATEMENT OF INCOME

FOR THE YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2005
In thousands, except per share amounts

Ameritrade TD
Ameritrade

and

Ameritrade Canada Ameritrade Waterhouse
Pro

Forma Note
TD

Waterhouse
Historical Note 2(a) Adjusted Historical Adjustments Reference Combined

Revenues:
Transaction-based
revenues:
Commissions and
transaction fees $ 523,985 $ (9,751) $ 514,234 $ 289,742 $ � $ 803,976

Asset-based
revenues:
Interest revenue 540,348 (1,400) 538,948 215,492 � 754,440
Brokerage interest
expense (141,399) � (141,399) (39,607) (6,802) 2  (b) (187,808)

Net interest revenue 398,949 (1,400) 397,549 175,885 (6,802) 566,632

Money market
deposit account fees � � � 73,889 80,793 2  (c) 154,682
Money market and
other mutual fund
fees 25,051 � 25,051 85,269 � 110,320

Total asset-based
revenues 424,000 (1,400) 422,600 335,043 73,991 831,634

Other revenues 55,168 (286) 54,882 137,592 � 192,474

Net revenues 1,003,153 (11,437) 991,716 762,377 73,991 1,828,084

Expenses:
Employee
compensation and
benefits 180,579 (1,901) 178,678 272,713 � 451,391
Clearing and
execution costs 26,317 (2,356) 23,961 41,272 � 65,233
Communications 35,663 (187) 35,476 48,243 � 83,719
Occupancy and
equipment costs 43,411 (430) 42,981 75,726 � 118,707
Depreciation and
amortization 10,521 (58) 10,463 34,569 (23,635) 2  (d) 21,397

Edgar Filing: TD AMERITRADE HOLDING CORP - Form 8-K/A

Table of Contents 58

Amortization of
acquired intangible
assets 13,887 � 13,887 4,942 35,867 2  (e) 54,696
Professional services 30,630 (187) 30,443 28,509 � 58,952
Interest on
borrowings 1,967 (2) 1,965 1,992 125,738 2  (f) 137,930

8,235 2  (b)
Other 22,689 (2,195) 20,494 76,642 � 97,136
Advertising 92,312 (1,339) 90,973 85,290 � 176,263
Fair value
adjustments of
investment-related
derivative
instruments (8,315) � (8,315) � � (8,315)

Total expenses 449,661 (8,655) 441,006 669,898 146,205 1,257,109

Pre-tax income 553,492 (2,782) 550,710 92,479 (72,214) 570,975
Provision for income
taxes 213,739 (303) 213,436 19,253 (27,802) 2  (g) 204,887

Income from
continuing
operations $ 339,753 $ (2,479) $ 337,274 $ 73,226 $ (44,412) $ 366,088

Earnings per share
from continuing
operations � basic $ 0.84 $ 0.83 $ 0.61
Earnings per share
from continuing
operations � diluted $ 0.82 $ 0.82 $ 0.60

Weighted average
shares outstanding �
basic 404,215 404,215 196,300 2  (h) 600,515
Weighted average
shares outstanding �
diluted 413,167 413,167 196,300 2  (h) 613,167

3,700 2  (i)
See notes to unaudited pro forma combined condensed statement of income.

38

Edgar Filing: TD AMERITRADE HOLDING CORP - Form 8-K/A

Table of Contents 59

Table of Contents

TD AMERITRADE HOLDING CORPORATION
NOTES TO UNAUDITED PRO FORMA COMBINED CONDENSED STATEMENT OF INCOME